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Alireza Jafari Rouhani

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Alireza Jafari Rouhani Number
Postcode SK1 3TJ Address
Date of birth April 1953 Nationality

Total current 7
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

ROHANS BUSINESS ADVISERS

LIMITED

ROHANS MANAGEMENT
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

ROHANS MJF LIMITED

ROHANS AUDITORS (UK) LIMITED

ROHANS AUDITORS (UK) LIMITED
ROHANS AUDITORS LIMITED

ROHANS AUDITORS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
ADMINPAY LIMITED

BRITISH IRANIAN ASSOCIATION

LIMITED

INSTRUMENT & CONTROL
SERVICES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ROHANS TAX ADVISERS LIMITED
ROHANS TAX ADVISERS LIMITED

EATONMEAD LIMITED

EATONMEAD LIMITED

ROHANS TAX CONSULTANTS

LIMITED

ROHANS TAX CONSULTANTS

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
12027474

12017650

11295452
05846948

05846948
03091227

03091227

Number

10794549
06563570
03833088

04729464
04729464

02565945

02565945
02660082

02660082

Company Status
Non-Trading

Dormant

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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901817962
901817962
Rohans House 92-96 Wellington
Road South
Stockport

United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

31/05/2019

25/05/2019

06/04/2018
14/06/2006

14/06/2006
15/08/1995

15/08/1995

App. Date
30/05/2017
18/03/2010
14/11/2008

10/04/2003
10/04/2003

06/12/1992

06/12/1992
04/11/1992

04/11/1992

Res. Date

07/08/2010

14/11/2008

Director

Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Position
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director



